RoHS Compliant
CFast
Product Specifications
August 21st, 2012
Version 1.3
Apacer Technology Inc.
4
th

13
© 2012 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.3
9.  Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
A P   CFA  x x x x   T   A   X   S   –  XX    C   X
Configuration
E：Single Channel
F：Dual Channel
H：Four Channel
Halogen Free Compliant
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Capacities:
002G:           2GB
004G:           4GB
008G            8GB
016G          16GB
032G          32GB
064G          64GB
CFast Type
CTL Type
Specification
ET: Extended Temperature
Blank: standard temperature
Firmware Version
C: Standard 1C
Flash Type
T: Toshiba Flash
C: Micron Flash
 CFast
APCFAxxxxTAXS-XXCX
14
© 2012 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.3
9.2 Valid Combinations
Capacity AP/N AP/N—Extended Temp.
2GB APCFA002GTAHS-CT APCFA002GTAHS-ETCT
4GB APCFA004GTAHS-CT APCFA004GTAHS-ETCT
8GB APCFA008GTAHS-CT APCFA008GTAHS-ETCT
16GB APCFA016GTAHS-CT APCFA016GTAHS-ETCT
32GB APCFA032GTAHS-CC APCFA032GTAHS-ETCC
64GB APCFA064GTAHS-CC APCFA064GTAHS-ETCC
Note:
� Valid combinations list out the available models for mass production.
� Products are normally shipped in unformatted capacities unless required otherwise.
� For customization request, please consult with Apacer sales representatives.
 CFast
APCFAxxxxTAXS-XXCX
15
© 2012 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.3
Revision History
Revision Date Description Remark
1.0 07/25/2012 Official release
1.1 05/29/2012
Added notes about hardware write protect in pin
assignment
Revised General Description
1.2 07/31/2012
Updated Product Ordering Information due to addition
of firmware solution
Added 2GB capacity model
1.3 08/21/2012
Updated the address of Indian branch
Updated Product Ordering Information (removed the